
3222 1HE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

Tariff Notice No. 1982/199-App/icationsfor Variation of Approval-continued 

Rates of Duty 
Part 

Port Appn. Tariff Goods 

I 
II No. Item Normal Pref. Ref. 

REQUESTED APPROVAL: 
WN 545 84.21.029 Pressure containers for use with paint 

spraying appliances 
CURRENT APPROVAL: 

84.22.005 Lifts, electric or hydraulic, the following Free Free 10 
components, when imported as parts 
of complete lift assemblies; 

(1) Electiic controllers (a complete entity 
situated at the top of the lift well, 
including the selector whether or 
not separate from main controller) 

(2) Overspread governors for electric lifts 
(3) Electric driving motors, when clearly 

intended to be mounted on the 
same bedplate as the winding 
gear or separately, but not form-
ing part of the structure of the 
winding gear 

(4) Electric driving motors of the directly 
coupled flange mounted type (but 
not including such motors with 
additional winding gear structure 
attached) 

REQUESTED APPROVAL: 
H.0. 16601 84.22.005 Lifts, electric or hydraulic, the following 

components, when imported as parts 
of complete lift assemblies; 

(1) Electric controllers (a complete entity 
situated at the top of the lift 
well, including the selector whether 
or not separate from main con-
troller) 

(2) Overspread 
lifts 

governors for electric 

(3) Electric driving motors, when clearly 
intended to be mounted on the 
same bedplate as the winding 
gear or separately, but not form-
ing part of the structure of the 
winding gear 

(4) Electric driving motors of the directly 
coupled flange mounted type (but 
not including such motors with 
additional winding gear structure 
attached) 

(5) Elevator trailing cable, multi-core 
type 

CURRENT APPROVAL: 
84.63.029 Crowned and barrelled teeth gear couplings Free Free 10 

REQUESTED APPROVAL: 
WN 566 84.63.029 Crowned and barrelled teeth gear couplings, 

excluding those with ratings less than 
235 kW per 100 r.p.m. 

CURRENT APPROVAL: 
84.63.029 Falk couplings, type lOF .. .. Free Free 10 

REQUESTED APPROVAL: 
WN 567 84.63.029 Falk couplings, types 45GL, 70GL and lOF 

CURRENT APPROVAL: 
84.63.029 Roller chain flexible couplings .. .. Free Free 10 

REQUESTED APPROVAL: 
WN 554 84.63.029 Roller chain flexible couplings, excluding 

those with ratings less than 235 kW per 
100 r.p.m. 

CURRENT APPROVAL: 
84.63.029 UCC drive couplings .. .. Free Free 10 

REQUESTED APPROVAL: 
WN 561 84.63.029 UCC drive couplings, excluding those with 

ratings less than 235 kW per 100 r.p.m. 
CURRENT APPROVAL: 

85.02.000 Electromagnetic actuators, Joucomatic Free Free 10 
type 976 

CH 176 85.02.000 
REQUESTED APPROVAL: 

Joucomatic electromagnetic actuators 

Concession 
Code 

111730A 

111731K 
11172H 

111733F 

916917C 

917441K 

113085E 

113103G 

113296C 

No. 115 

Effective 

From 

I 
To 

1/7/78 30/9/8 

1/7/78 30/9/8 
1/7/78 30/9/8 

1/7/78 30/9/8 

1/3/81 30/6/8 

1/6/81 30/9/8 

1/1/80 31/12/8 

1/7/78 31/3/8 

1/7 /79 30/6/8 

5 

5 
5 

5 

4 

6 

2 

5 

4 


