Tariff Notice No. 1982/199-Applications for Variation of Approval-continued

Port	Appn. No.	Tariff Item	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part		Effective	
				Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	Concession Code	From	То
WN	545	84.21.029	REQUESTED APPROVAL: Pressure containers for use with paint spraying appliances		······				
		84.22.005	CURRENT APPROVAL: Lifts, electric or hydraulic, the following components, when imported as parts	Free	Free	10			
			of complete lift assemblies; (1) Electric controllers (a complete entity situated at the top of the lift well, including the selector whether or				111730A	1/7/78	30/9/85
			not separate from main controller) (2) Overspread governors for electric lifts (3) Electric driving motors, when clearly				111731K 11172H	1/7/78 1/7/78	30/9/85 30/9/85
			intended to be mounted on the same bedplate as the winding gear or separately, but not forming part of the structure of the						
			winding gear (4) Electric driving motors of the directly coupled flange mounted type (but not including such motors with additional winding gear structure				111733F	1/7/78	30/9/85
H.O.	16601	84.22.005	attached) REQUESTED APPROVAL: Lifts, electric or hydraulic, the following components, when imported as parts						
			of complete lift assemblies; (1) Electric controllers (a complete entity situated at the top of the lift well, including the selector whether or not separate from main con-						
			troller) (2) Overspread governors for electric lifts (3) Electric driving motors, when clearly						
			intended to be mounted on the same bedplate as the winding gear or separately, but not forming part of the structure of the					ļ	
			winding gear (4) Electric driving motors of the directly coupled flange mounted type (but						
			not including such motors with additional winding gear structure attached) (5) Elevator trailing cable, multi-core						
		84.63.029	type CURRENT APPROVAL: Crowned and barrelled teeth gear couplings REQUESTED APPROVAL:	Free	Free	10	916917C	1/3/81	30/6/84
WN WN	566	84.63.029	Crowned and barrelled teeth gear couplings, excluding those with ratings less than 235 kW per 100 r.p.m.						
	567	84.63.029	CURRENT APPROVAL: Falk couplings, type 10F REQUESTED APPROVAL:	Free	Free	10	917441K	1/6/81	30/9/86
	567	84.63.029 84.63.029	Falk couplings, types 45GL, 70GL and 10F CURRENT APPROVAL: Roller chain flexible couplings	Free	Free	10	113085E	1/1/80	31/12/82
WN	554	84.63.029	REQUESTED APPROVAL: Roller chain flexible couplings, excluding those with ratings less than 235 kW per					1, 1, 1	, ,
		84.63.029	100 r.p.m. CURRENT APPROVAL: UCC drive couplings	Free	Free	10	113103G	1/7/78	31/3/85
WN	561	84.63.029	REQUESTED APPROVAL: UCC drive couplings, excluding those with ratings less than 235 kW per 100 r.p.m.						
		85.02.000	CURRENT APPROVAL: Electromagnetic actuators, Joucomatic type 976 REQUESTED APPROVAL:	Free	Free	10	113296C	1/7/79	30/6/84
CH	176	85.02.000	Joucomatic electromagnetic actuators						